
East Midlands Gymnastics Association
Regional Zinc Copper County Team

Results 4th November 2023

Zinc 8 & 9 Teams

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL POS

1 Nancy Boswell Derbyshire 12.150 10.000 10.100 11.400 43.650

2 Thea Daft Derbyshire 12.350 11.800 11.400 11.550 47.100

3 Isla Siddles Derbyshire 12.400 12.033 11.200 11.700 47.333

4 Layla Bent Derbyshire 12.150 11.200 9.500 9.950 42.800

5 Ella Smart Derbyshire 11.750 8.567 9.700 11.400 41.417

6 Evie Carless Derbyshire 12.000 11.000 10.250 11.500 44.750

49.050 46.033 42.950 46.150 184.183

7 Bethany Dyke Leicestershire 12.200 11.467 10.050 11.300 45.017

8 Pheobe Mutch Leicestershire 11.850 11.200 10.850 10.900 44.800

9 Nella Skacelova Leicestershire 12.100 11.767 11.000 10.850 45.717

10 Betsy Rose James Leicestershire 11.150 8.333 9.700 10.650 39.833

11 Millie Cassell Leicestershire 12.200 11.333 9.850 10.600 43.983

12 Sophie Kemp Leicestershire 11.700 10.833 9.400 10.050 41.983

48.350 45.767 41.750 43.700 179.567

13 Annabelle Calver Lincolnshire 11.600 11.267 10.100 11.800 44.767

14 Nuela  Skardzuite Lincolnshire 11.750 11.167 9.150 10.800 42.867

15 Elsie Butler Lincolnshire 11.800 9.367 10.600 9.850 41.617

16 Alysha  Holt Lincolnshire 12.200 9.867 9.100 10.600 41.767

17 Nancy French Lincolnshire 11.450 10.567 10.400 10.850 43.267

18 Ella Townsend Lincolnshire 11.750 9.467 10.050 10.600 41.867

47.500 42.867 41.150 44.050 175.567

19 Isla Smith Northamptonshire 11.850 10.033 11.150 10.300 43.333

20 Aliarna Pinkerton Northamptonshire 12.200 9.700 8.500 9.850 40.250

21 Cora Baines Northamptonshire 12.000 8.467 9.650 9.300 39.417

22 Neveah-Rose Cox Northamptonshire 12.600 10.567 9.550 9.950 42.667

23 Poppy Wilkins Northamptonshire 11.200 10.567 10.700 10.600 43.067

24 Sienna Lock Northamptonshire 11.600 9.667 9.050 9.850 40.167

48.650 40.867 41.050 40.700 171.267

25 Sienna Houston Nottinghamshire 12.050 10.233 10.850 10.250 43.383

26 Milliy-Rose Hamilton Nottinghamshire 12.150 10.733 11.050 11.650 45.583

27 Emma Hunt Nottinghamshire 11.950 9.500 8.150 10.300 39.900

29 Mia Elliott Nottinghamshire 12.250 10.867 9.850 10.900 43.867

30 Lilley King Nottinghamshire 11.600 9.867 7.750 11.050 40.267

48.400 41.700 39.900 43.900 173.900
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East Midlands Gymnastics Association
Regional Zinc Copper County Team

Results 4th November 2023

Zinc 10+ Teams

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL POS

61 Poppy Carless Derbyshire 12.350 11.333 11.100 11.067 45.850

62 Aries Stephens Derbyshire 12.200 11.900 10.550 11.900 46.550

63 Jemima Roe Derbyshire 12.350 10.867 11.150 11.933 46.300

64 Ciara Illiffe Derbyshire 12.250 11.733 10.800 11.333 46.117

65 Abigail Williamson Derbyshire 12.350 9.667 8.400 11.100 41.517

66 Georgia Finch Derbyshire 12.500 11.500 10.400 10.467 44.867

49.550 46.467 43.600 46.267 185.883

85 Alicja Sadowska Nottinghamshire 12.250 10.300 10.200 11.433 44.183

86 Evie Mann Nottinghamshire 12.550 11.200 11.250 10.967 45.967

87 Lamiyah Ryan Nottinghamshire 12.600 10.967 10.200 11.533 45.300

88 Mazie Ward Nottinghamshire 12.400 11.233 10.550 11.767 45.950

89 Emily Pinnock Nottinghamshire 12.200 10.867 10.050 11.133 44.250

90 Isabella Lambie Nottinghamshire 12.450 11.700 11.300 11.633 47.083

50.000 45.100 43.300 46.367 184.767

79 Isla Nash Northamptonshire 12.500 10.700 11.000 11.433 45.633

80 Abigail Martinson Northamptonshire 12.400 10.700 11.050 11.133 45.283

81 Ella-Mae Walker Northamptonshire 12.000 11.200 11.200 10.567 44.967

82 Francesca Lindley Northamptonshire 12.300 7.000 11.400 11.167 41.867

83 Sophie Mcculloch Northamptonshire 11.500 9.700 9.150 11.033 41.383

84 Tahlia Maddox Northamptonshire 12.350 11.100 9.100 11.533 44.083

49.550 43.700 44.650 45.267 183.167

67 Katie Brooks Leicestershire 11.700 11.733 11.550 10.567 45.550

68 Megan Gralewski Leicestershire 11.850 11.167 9.950 11.400 44.367

69 Bea Cheater Leicestershire 12.350 11.800 8.900 10.933 43.983

70 Emily Cookson Leicestershire 12.250 11.333 10.600 11.200 45.383

71 Rowyn Cutkelvin Leicestershire 12.500 12.000 8.900 11.067 44.467

72 Abigail Winter Leicestershire 11.950 10.967 10.450 10.767 44.133

49.050 46.867 42.550 44.600 183.067

73 Jessica Allen Lincolnshire 12.500 10.433 11.300 10.933 45.167

74 Ava Smith Lincolnshire 11.950 10.900 11.000 11.000 44.850

75 Eva Goulsbra Lincolnshire 12.150 10.733 8.850 11.533 43.267

76 Rebecca Robinson Lincolnshire 12.400 11.267 10.300 10.900 44.867

77 Eva  Taylor Lincolnshire 12.400 11.333 8.650 10.000 42.383

78 Sophie Brown Lincolnshire 12.200 11.000 10.300 11.600 45.100

49.500 44.500 42.900 45.067 181.967
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East Midlands Gymnastics Association
Regional Zinc Copper County Team

Results 4th November 2023

Copper 9 & 10 Teams

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL POS

49 Phoebe Short Northamptonshire 10.750 11.467 11.100 9.950 43.267

50 Lucia Robertson Northamptonshire 10.650 10.700 10.150 10.700 42.200

51 Pippa Magill Northamptonshire 10.050 9.933 10.400 10.400 40.783

52 Elise Webb Northamptonshire 10.800 9.600 8.100 10.800 39.300

53 Lucia Woodward Northamptonshire 10.900 11.233 9.800 10.400 42.333

54 Mia Pirja Northamptonshire 10.550 10.800 6.500 10.350 38.200

43.100 44.200 41.450 42.300 171.050

43 Aimee Stewardson Lincolnshire 10.150 10.367 9.950 10.750 41.217

44 Harriett Lonsdale Lincolnshire 10.150 8.033 10.300 10.100 38.583

45 Olivia Blanchard Lincolnshire 10.500 10.367 10.100 10.500 41.467

46 Megan Tan Lincolnshire 9.800 9.633 9.700 10.500 39.633

47 Matilda Mullin Lincolnshire 11.000 11.100 8.450 10.900 41.450

48 Daisy Riggall Lincolnshire 9.500 10.667 10.100 10.900 41.167

41.800 42.500 40.450 43.050 167.800

37 Violet Robertshaw Leicestershire 9.900 10.233 8.150 10.250 38.533

38 Amara Nelson Leicestershire 10.300 11.100 11.100 10.600 43.100

39 Evie Reilly Leicestershire 10.500 9.900 8.900 10.650 39.950

40 Sophie Middleton Leicestershire 11.250 11.500 10.950 9.550 43.250

41.950 42.733 39.100 41.050 164.833

55 Olivia Sunman Nottinghamshire 10.950 11.467 9.750 11.350 43.517

56 Tahlia Dean Nottinghamshire 9.300 9.000 8.000 10.100 36.400

57 Amelia Faulkner Nottinghamshire 10.850 11.200 9.900 9.900 41.850

58 Summer Titi Nottinghamshire 10.300 9.833 8.300 9.850 38.283

41.400 41.500 35.950 41.200 160.050

31 Caitlyn Porter Derbyshire 10.650 10.667 9.750 10.650 41.717

32 Ada Scott Derbyshire 10.700 11.733 10.550 10.950 43.933

33 Callie Greenall Derbyshire 10.450 10.000 9.900 11.050 41.400

31.800 32.400 30.200 32.650 127.050
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East Midlands Gymnastics Association
Regional Zinc Copper County Team

Results 4th November 2023

Copper 11+ Teams

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL POS

115 Abigail Tasker Nottinghamshire 11.300 12.000 9.300 11.000 43.600

116 Isabelle Linford Nottinghamshire 11.350 10.300 10.250 11.150 43.050

117 Holly Broder Nottinghamshire 11.100 11.233 8.700 11.350 42.383

118 Freya Chillman Nottinghamshire 11.300 11.067 10.500 11.050 43.917

119 Nina McEachran Nottinghamshire 11.000 11.433 10.000 10.400 42.833

120 Ruby Thatcher Nottinghamshire 11.350 11.633 10.200 10.950 44.133

45.300 46.300 40.950 44.550 177.100

109 Tilda Short Northamptonshire 10.650 10.900 9.650 10.500 41.700

110 Thea McHarg Northamptonshire 10.950 11.133 10.700 11.050 43.833

111 Holly Steel Northamptonshire 11.250 10.200 10.000 10.400 41.850

112 Maisie Hunter Northamptonshire 11.500 11.267 11.150 10.350 44.267

113 Thea Stringfellow Northamptonshire 10.950 10.667 10.700 10.100 42.417

114 Isabel Bayes Northamptonshire 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

44.650 43.967 42.550 42.300 173.467

91 Yvie Bonser Derbyshire 11.150 10.767 10.050 10.850 42.817

92 Isabella Smith Derbyshire 11.400 11.300 10.200 11.000 43.900

93 Isabelle Broughton Derbyshire 11.550 11.067 10.150 10.650 43.417

94 Leah Dakers Derbyshire 11.000 10.367 9.500 9.900 40.767

95 Sophie Layton Derbyshire 11.800 10.533 10.150 10.600 43.083

96 Betsy Docker Derbyshire 10.900 10.367 8.850 10.500 40.617

45.900 43.667 40.550 43.100 173.217

103 Sophie Wilderspin Lincolnshire 11.200 10.967 8.550 11.250 41.967

104 Evie Thompson-Hardy Lincolnshire 10.850 9.933 10.000 11.050 41.833

105 Sophie Midgley-Lynas Lincolnshire 11.050 9.967 10.250 10.950 42.217

106 Lillie Hancock Lincolnshire 11.000 10.967 10.500 10.500 42.967

107 Chloe Stoppard Lincolnshire 10.550 10.600 10.450 11.200 42.800

108 Ella Stroud Lincolnshire 10.900 10.367 8.700 11.050 41.017

44.150 42.900 41.200 44.550 172.800

97 Madison McClean Leicestershire 10.750 7.567 8.450 10.850 37.617

98 Ruby Barrett Leicestershire 9.900 11.433 10.550 10.100 41.983

99 Lily Groocock Leicestershire 10.700 11.400 8.900 10.400 41.400

100 Daisy Stretton Leicestershire 11.350 12.067 10.700 10.250 44.367

101 EmeliaDyke Leicestershire 10.850 11.167 10.000 10.300 42.317

102 Isla Ayers-Jardin Leicestershire 10.600 10.533 8.150 10.300 39.583

43.650 46.067 40.150 41.850 171.717
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East Midlands Gymnastics Association
Regional Zinc Copper County Team

Results 4th November 2023

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

3 Isla Siddles Derbyshire 12.400 2 12.033 1 11.200 2 11.700 2 47.333 1

2 Thea Daft Derbyshire 12.350 3 11.800 2 11.400 1 11.550 4 47.100 2

9 Nella Skacelova Leicestershire 12.100 12 11.767 3 11.000 5 10.850 12 45.717 3

26 Milliy-Rose Hamilton Nottinghamshire 12.150 9 10.733 13 11.050 4 11.650 3 45.583 4

7 Bethany Dyke Leicestershire 12.200 5 11.467 4 10.050 14 11.300 8 45.017 5

8 Pheobe Mutch Leicestershire 11.850 17 11.200 8 10.850 6 10.900 10 44.800 6

13 Annabelle Calver Lincolnshire 11.600 24 11.267 6 10.100 12 11.800 1 44.767 7

6 Evie Carless Derbyshire 12.000 14 11.000 10 10.250 11 11.500 5 44.750 8

11 Millie Cassell Leicestershire 12.200 5 11.333 5 9.850 16 10.600 16 43.983 9

29 Mia Elliott Nottinghamshire 12.250 4 10.867 11 9.850 16 10.900 10 43.867 10

1 Nancy Boswell Derbyshire 12.150 9 10.000 19 10.100 12 11.400 6 43.650 11

25 Sienna Houston Nottinghamshire 12.050 13 10.233 17 10.850 6 10.250 22 43.383 12

19 Isla Smith Northamptonshire 11.850 17 10.033 18 11.150 3 10.300 20 43.333 13

17 Nancy French Lincolnshire 11.450 27 10.567 14 10.400 10 10.850 12 43.267 14

23 Poppy Wilkins Northamptonshire 11.200 28 10.567 14 10.700 8 10.600 16 43.067 15

14 Nuela  Skardzuite Lincolnshire 11.750 20 11.167 9 9.150 24 10.800 14 42.867 16

4 Layla Bent Derbyshire 12.150 9 11.200 7 9.500 22 9.950 24 42.800 17

12 Sophie Kemp Leicestershire 11.700 23 10.833 12 9.400 23 10.050 23 41.983 19

18 Ella Townsend Lincolnshire 11.750 20 9.467 25 10.050 14 10.600 16 41.867 20

16 Alysha  Holt Lincolnshire 12.200 5 9.867 20 9.100 25 10.600 16 41.767 21

22 Neveah-Rose Cox Northamptonshire 12.600 1 10.567 14 9.550 21 9.950 24 42.667 18

15 Elsie Butler Lincolnshire 11.800 19 9.367 26 10.600 9 9.850 26 41.617 22

5 Ella Smart Derbyshire 11.750 20 8.567 27 9.700 18 11.400 6 41.417 23

30 Lilley King Nottinghamshire 11.600 24 9.867 20 7.750 29 11.050 9 40.267 24

24 Sienna Lock Northamptonshire 11.600 24 9.667 23 9.050 26 9.850 26 40.167 26

27 Emma Hunt Nottinghamshire 11.950 16 9.500 24 8.150 28 10.300 21 39.900 27

10 Betsy Rose James Leicestershire 11.150 29 8.333 29 9.700 18 10.650 15 39.833 28

20 Aliarna Pinkerton Northamptonshire 12.200 5 9.700 22 8.500 27 9.850 26 40.250 25

21 Cora Baines Northamptonshire 12.000 14 8.467 28 9.650 20 9.300 29 39.417 29

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

90 Isabella Lambie Nottinghamshire 12.450 7 11.700 6 11.300 3 11.633 4 47.083 1

62 Aries Stephens Derbyshire 12.200 21 11.900 2 10.550 14 11.900 2 46.550 2

63 Jemima Roe Derbyshire 12.350 12 10.867 21 11.150 7 11.933 1 46.300 3

64 Ciara Illiffe Derbyshire 12.250 18 11.733 4 10.800 12 11.333 12 46.117 4

86 Evie Mann Nottinghamshire 12.550 2 11.200 13 11.250 5 10.967 22 45.967 5

88 Mazie Ward Nottinghamshire 12.400 8 11.233 12 10.550 14 11.767 3 45.950 6

61 Poppy Carless Derbyshire 12.350 12 11.333 8 11.100 8 11.067 18 45.850 7

79 Isla Nash Northamptonshire 12.500 3 10.700 24 11.000 10 11.433 9 45.633 8

67 Katie Brooks Leicestershire 11.700 29 11.733 4 11.550 1 10.567 27 45.550 9

70 Emily Cookson Leicestershire 12.250 18 11.333 10 10.600 13 11.200 13 45.383 10

87 Lamiyah Ryan Nottinghamshire 12.600 1 10.967 18 10.200 21 11.533 6 45.300 11

80 Abigail Martinson Northamptonshire 12.400 8 10.700 24 11.050 9 11.133 15 45.283 12

73 Jessica Allen Lincolnshire 12.500 3 10.433 26 11.300 3 10.933 23 45.167 13

78 Sophie Brown Lincolnshire 12.200 21 11.000 17 10.300 19 11.600 5 45.100 14

81 Ella-Mae Walker Northamptonshire 12.000 25 11.200 13 11.200 6 10.567 27 44.967 15

66 Georgia Finch Derbyshire 12.500 3 11.500 7 10.400 17 10.467 29 44.867 16

76 Rebecca Robinson Lincolnshire 12.400 8 11.267 11 10.300 18 10.900 25 44.867 16

74 Ava Smith Lincolnshire 11.950 26 10.900 20 11.000 10 11.000 21 44.850 18

71 Rowyn Cutkelvin Leicestershire 12.500 3 12.000 1 8.900 26 11.067 18 44.467 19

68 Megan Gralewski Leicestershire 11.850 28 11.167 15 9.950 23 11.400 11 44.367 20

89 Emily Pinnock Nottinghamshire 12.200 21 10.867 21 10.050 22 11.133 15 44.250 21

85 Alicja Sadowska Nottinghamshire 12.250 18 10.300 27 10.200 20 11.433 9 44.183 22

72 Abigail Winter Leicestershire 11.950 26 10.967 18 10.450 16 10.767 26 44.133 23

84 Tahlia Maddox Northamptonshire 12.350 12 11.100 16 9.100 25 11.533 6 44.083 24

69 Bea Cheater Leicestershire 12.350 12 11.800 3 8.900 26 10.933 23 43.983 25

75 Eva Goulsbra Lincolnshire 12.150 24 10.733 23 8.850 28 11.533 6 43.267 26

77 Eva  Taylor Lincolnshire 12.400 8 11.333 8 8.650 29 10.000 30 42.383 27

82 Francesca Lindley Northamptonshire 12.300 17 7.000 30 11.400 2 11.167 14 41.867 28

65 Abigail Williamson Derbyshire 12.350 12 9.667 29 8.400 30 11.100 17 41.517 29

83 Sophie Mcculloch Northamptonshire 11.500 30 9.700 28 9.150 24 11.033 20 41.383 30

Zinc 8 & 9 AA

Zinc 10+ AA



East Midlands Gymnastics Association
Regional Zinc Copper County Team

Results 4th November 2023

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

32 Ada Scott Derbyshire 10.700 8 11.733 1 10.550 4 10.950 3 43.933 1

55 Olivia Sunman Nottinghamshire 10.950 3 11.467 3 9.750 14 11.350 1 43.517 2

49 Phoebe Short Northamptonshire 10.750 7 11.467 3 11.100 1 9.950 20 43.267 3

40 Sophie Middleton Leicestershire 11.250 1 11.500 2 10.950 3 9.550 23 43.250 4

38 Amara Nelson Leicestershire 10.300 15 11.100 7 11.100 1 10.600 11 43.100 5

53 Lucia Woodward Northamptonshire 10.900 4 11.233 5 9.800 13 10.400 14 42.333 6

50 Lucia Robertson Northamptonshire 10.650 9 10.700 10 10.150 7 10.700 8 42.200 7

57 Amelia Faulkner Nottinghamshire 10.850 5 11.200 6 9.900 11 9.900 21 41.850 8

31 Caitlyn Porter Derbyshire 10.650 9 10.667 11 9.750 14 10.650 9 41.717 9

45 Olivia Blanchard Lincolnshire 10.500 12 10.367 13 10.100 9 10.500 12 41.467 10

47 Matilda Mullin Lincolnshire 11.000 2 11.100 7 8.450 18 10.900 4 41.450 11

33 Callie Greenall Derbyshire 10.450 14 10.000 16 9.900 11 11.050 2 41.400 12

43 Aimee Stewardson Lincolnshire 10.150 17 10.367 13 9.950 10 10.750 7 41.217 13

48 Daisy Riggall Lincolnshire 9.500 22 10.667 11 10.100 8 10.900 5 41.167 14

51 Pippa Magill Northamptonshire 10.050 19 9.933 17 10.400 5 10.400 14 40.783 15

39 Evie Reilly Leicestershire 10.500 12 9.900 18 8.900 17 10.650 9 39.950 16

46 Megan Tan Lincolnshire 9.800 21 9.633 20 9.700 16 10.500 12 39.633 17

52 Elise Webb Northamptonshire 10.800 6 9.600 21 8.100 21 10.800 6 39.300 18

44 Harriett Lonsdale Lincolnshire 10.150 18 8.033 23 10.300 6 10.100 18 38.583 19

37 Violet Robertshaw Leicestershire 9.900 20 10.233 15 8.150 20 10.250 17 38.533 20

58 Summer Titi Nottinghamshire 10.300 15 9.833 19 8.300 19 9.850 22 38.283 21

54 Mia Pirja Northamptonshire 10.550 11 10.800 9 6.500 23 10.350 16 38.200 22

56 Tahlia Dean Nottinghamshire 9.300 23 9.000 22 8.000 22 10.100 18 36.400 23

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

100 Daisy Stretton Leicestershire 11.350 5 12.067 1 10.700 2 10.250 26 44.367 1

112 Maisie Hunter Northamptonshire 11.500 3 11.267 8 11.150 1 10.350 23 44.267 2

120 Ruby Thatcher Nottinghamshire 11.350 5 11.633 3 10.200 11 10.950 11 44.133 3

118 Freya Chillman Nottinghamshire 11.300 8 11.067 12 10.500 6 11.050 5 43.917 4

92 Isabella Smith Derbyshire 11.400 4 11.300 7 10.200 11 11.000 9 43.900 5

110 Thea McHarg Northamptonshire 10.950 18 11.133 11 10.700 2 11.050 6 43.833 6

115 Abigail Tasker Nottinghamshire 11.300 8 12.000 2 9.300 22 11.000 9 43.600 7

93 Isabelle Broughton Derbyshire 11.550 2 11.067 12 10.150 13 10.650 15 43.417 8

95 Sophie Layton Derbyshire 11.800 1 10.533 20 10.150 14 10.600 16 43.083 9

116 Isabelle Linford Nottinghamshire 11.350 5 10.300 25 10.250 9 11.150 4 43.050 10

106 Lillie Hancock Lincolnshire 11.000 15 10.967 14 10.500 6 10.500 17 42.967 11

119 Nina McEachran Nottinghamshire 11.000 15 11.433 4 10.000 16 10.400 20 42.833 12

91 Yvie Bonser Derbyshire 11.150 12 10.767 17 10.050 15 10.850 14 42.817 13

107 Chloe Stoppard Lincolnshire 10.550 28 10.600 19 10.450 8 11.200 3 42.800 14

113 Thea Stringfellow Northamptonshire 10.950 18 10.667 18 10.700 4 10.100 27 42.417 15

117 Holly Broder Nottinghamshire 11.100 13 11.233 9 8.700 25 11.350 1 42.383 16

101 EmeliaDyke Leicestershire 10.850 22 11.167 10 10.000 16 10.300 24 42.317 17

105 Sophie Midgley-Lynas Lincolnshire 11.050 14 9.967 27 10.250 9 10.950 11 42.217 18

98 Ruby Barrett Leicestershire 9.900 29 11.433 4 10.550 5 10.100 27 41.983 19

103 Sophie Wilderspin Lincolnshire 11.200 11 10.967 15 8.550 27 11.250 2 41.967 20

111 Holly Steel Northamptonshire 11.250 10 10.200 26 10.000 16 10.400 21 41.850 21

104 Evie Thompson-Hardy Lincolnshire 10.850 22 9.933 28 10.000 16 11.050 6 41.833 22

109 Tilda Short Northamptonshire 10.650 26 10.900 16 9.650 20 10.500 17 41.700 23

99 Lily Groocock Leicestershire 10.700 25 11.400 6 8.900 23 10.400 22 41.400 24

108 Ella Stroud Lincolnshire 10.900 20 10.367 22 8.700 25 11.050 6 41.017 25

94 Leah Dakers Derbyshire 11.000 15 10.367 22 9.500 21 9.900 29 40.767 26

96 Betsy Docker Derbyshire 10.900 20 10.367 22 8.850 24 10.500 17 40.617 27

102 Isla Ayers-Jardin Leicestershire 10.600 27 10.533 20 8.150 29 10.300 24 39.583 28

97 Madison McClean Leicestershire 10.750 24 7.567 29 8.450 28 10.850 13 37.617 29

Copper 9 & 10 AA

Copper 11+ AA


